
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
25 
16 
92 
24 
98 
91 
9 

90 
17 
55 
95 
33 
20 
18 
8 

70 
3 

13 
19 
7 

15 
12 
5 
6 
4 

93 

Name 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Bruno Ribeiro (R) 
Jack Jeffers 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Max Taylor 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Brady Golan 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Ayden Ingratta (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Ava Dobson (R) 
Aidan Potter (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Giovanni Cabrera 

Team 

InterMS 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
InterMS 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
DEForce DD 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce DD 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 

Overall BestTm 

1:25.5502 
1:25.9277 
1:25.6363 
1:25.9299 
1:25.8370 
1:25.9401 
1:25.8797 
1:26.0410 
1:25.9048 
1:26.1288 
1:26.1920 
1:26.2751 
1:26.5653 
1:26.4322 
1:26.5894 
1:26.5432 
1:26.6654 
1:26.5760 
1:26.7322 
1:26.5776 
1:26.7878 
1:26.6964 
1:26.9152 
1:27.3591 
1:27.1615 
1:28.6973 

In Session 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Qualifying 1 Grp 2 

Qualifying 1 Grp 1 

Diff 

0.3775 

0.0861 

0.3797 

0.2868 

0.3899 

0.3295 

0.4908 

0.3546 

0.5786 

0.6418 

0.7249 

1.0151 

0.8820 

1.0392 

0.9930 

1.1152 

1.0258 

1.1820 

1.0274 

1.2376 

1.1462 

1.3650 

1.8089 

1.6113 

3.1471 
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Barber Motorsport Park 

USF Juniors 

Line up Race 1 

Barber Motorsport Park 17-Turn 2.300 miles 

Official Results

Qualifying Record  Ariel Elkin 4/25/2024 1:25.5502
Race Record  Nicolas Giaffone  4/28/2023  1:26.070


