

## Official Results

Qualifying Record Ariel Elkin 4/25/2024 1:25.5502 Race Record Nicolas Giaffone 4/28/2023 1:26.070

Barber Motorsport Park

**USF Juniors** 

Barber Motorsport Park 17-Turn 2.300 miles

Line up Race 1

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm In Session		Diff
1	25	Ariel Elkin (R)	InterMS	1:25.5502	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	
2	16	Bruno Ribeiro (R)	DEForce Racing	1:25.9277	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	0.3775
3	92	Jack Jeffers	Exclusive Autosport	1:25.6363	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	0.0861
4	24	Augusto Soto-Schirripa	InterMS	1:25.9299	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	0.3797
5	98	Sebastian Wheldon (R)	VRD Racing	1:25.8370	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	0.2868
6	91	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:25.9401	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	0.3899
7	9	Liam McNeilly (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:25.8797	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	0.3295
8	90	Joao Vergara (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:26.0410	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	0.4908
9	17	Leandro Juncos (R)	DEForce Racing	1:25.9048	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	0.3546
10	55	Leonardo Escorpioni (R)	Zanella Racing	1:26.1288	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	0.5786
11	95	Anthony Martella (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:26.1920	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	0.6418
12	33	Max Taylor	VRD Racing	1:26.2751	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	0.7249
13	20	Rodrigo Gonzalez (R)	DEForce DD	1:26.5653	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	1.0151
14	18	Brady Golan	DEForce Racing	1:26.4322	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	0.8820
15	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:26.5894	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	1.0392
16	70	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing	1:26.5432	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	0.9930
17	3	G3 Argyros (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:26.6654	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	1.1152
18	13	Teddy Musella (R)	Zanella Racing	1:26.5760	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	1.0258
19	19	Patricio Gonzalez (R)	DEForce DD	1:26.7322	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	1.1820
20	7	Ayden Ingratta (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:26.5776	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	1.0274
21	15	Jeshua Alianell (R)	DEForce Racing	1:26.7878	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	1.2376
22	12	Diego Guiot (R)	Zanella Racing	1:26.6964	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	1.1462
23	5	Ava Dobson (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:26.9152	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	1.3650
24	6	Aidan Potter (R)	Jay Howard Driver De\	1:27.3591	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	1.8089
25	4	Hudson Potter	Jay Howard Driver De\	1:27.1615	Qualifying 1 Grp 2	1.6113
26	93	Giovanni Cabrera	Exclusive Autosport	1:28.6973	Qualifying 1 Grp 1	3.1471

andersen

Orbits